





Area of Operation Centre

Nodal Officer of Axis Bank

Nodal Officer Contact details

West Bengal and Sikkim | Kolkata

Mr. Ajit Kumar Tripathy

Address: Axis Bank Ltd. 5 Shakespeare
Sarani, Kolkata Circle Office,
Kolkata - 700071.

Landline No: 033-2282 0210
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Kolkata@axisbank.com

Districts of Mumbai, Mumbai |
Mumbai Suburban

and Thane

Mr. AV S Sarma

Address: Axis Bank Ltd, 3rd Floor,
Corporate Park 2, Behind Swastik
Chambers, Sion Trombay Road,
Chembur East, Mumbai 400071.

Landline No: 022-45051296
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer. Mumbai@axisbank.com

Maharashtra, (except Mumbai Il
the districts of Mumbai,
Mumbai Suburban and

Thane) and Goa

Mr. AV S Sarma

Address: Axis Bank Ltd, 3rd Floor,
Corporate Park 2, Behind Swastik
Chambers, Sion Trombay Road,
Chembur East, Mumbai 400071.

Landline No: 022-45051296
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Mumbai@axisbank.com

Bihar Patna

Mr. Abhay Kumar Deepak

Address: Axis Bank Ltd. Circle Office,
2nd Floor, Plot No. 136,

Patliputra Colony, Near Sai Mandir,
Patna (Bihar) 800013.

Landline No: 0612-2271041
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Patna@axisbank.com

Chattisgarh Raipur

Mr. Byomaranjana Panda

Address: Axis Bank Ltd. Raipur Circle
Office 2nd floor, Simran Tower,
Jeevan Bima Marg, Raipur,
Chattisgarh - 492 001.

Landline No: 0771-4002084
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Raipur@axisbank.com

Jharkhand Ranchi

Mr. Abhay Kumar Deepak

Address: Axis Bank Ltd. Circle Office,
2nd Floor, Plot No . 136,

Patliputra Colony, Near Sai Mandir,
Patna (Bihar) 800013.

Landline No: 0612-2271041
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Patna@axisbank.com

Kerala, Union Territory
of Lakshadweep and
Union Territory of
Puducherry

(only Mahe Region).

Thiruvananthapuram

Mr. Renny Jose

Address: Axis Bank Ltd. Circle Office,
5th Floor, Chicago Plaza, Rajajai Road,
Kochi - 682 035, Kerala.

Landline No: 0484-4422089
E-mail Id:
Circlenodalofficer.Kerala@axisbank.com

Principal Nodal Officer for Axis Bank Ltd.

Mrs. Neeta Bhatt
Senior Vice President

Axis Bank Ltd. NPC1, 5th Floor, Gigaplex, Plot No. I.T 5,
MIDC, Airoli Knowledge Park, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400708.

Contact Details: 080-61865200. Email: pno@axisbank.com




